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Partie NORMALE d'ENTRAÎNEMENT -  Nom : Partie - ENTRAÎNEMENT assisté

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 TRLEUET

  2 SORYNAO LURETTE H 8   66

  3 OO+DNCEW TYRANS 13H   50  116

  4 CDEO+LOR WON G 9   47  163

  5 AOHNPUE DÉCOLORE 14A   76  239

  6 ENP+LEIB OUAH 15A   57  296

  7 ACDURUN PÉNIBLE I 2   65  361

  8 UU+AGXEF CARDON F10   29  390

  9 GU+MGAMT FÉAUX 12K   65  455

 10 -ESSAEED GEMMÂT  3H   18  473

 11 URTSIQI DÉSAXÉES O 8  212  685

 12 II+A?ZUG QUARTS L 1   42  727

 13 AGI?+NER QUIZ  1L   60  787

 14 ILNKUHE (M)IGRAIENT  5D   86  873

 15 HLU+ITES KINÉ C 2   36  909

 16 LTU+OFEO SIKHE  2A   34  943

 17 LO+IJ?LV FOUTE N 6   27  970

 18 LLO+ATSI J IV(E)  1E   48 1018

 19 MIEBEVA MAILLOTS D 5   66 1084

 20 BEEIM+P VA  1A   32 1116

EMPLIE  8A   27 1143


